VOnArx

Hinwil AG

Fabrikstrasse 4a
CH-8340 Hinwil

Telefon +4144977 1461

info@vonarx-hinwil.ch
www.vonarx-hinwil.ch
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Lange
Breite
Hoéhe
Gewicht

Drehmoment
Vorschub- &
Rickzugkraft

Power Pack Vanguard

CHE-115.949.936 MWST

153 cm
114 cm
130 cm
500 kg

1°392Nm
6t

36PS

Einzellange
Biegeradius

Pumpleistung
Spuldruck

70 cm
35m

70 I/min
62 bar



